
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 15-0480 Name: Mitchell WTP Mech., Elect., & Construction Admin
CO.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/2/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/21/2015

Title: Resolution Authorizing Change Order in the Amount of $60,000.00 to Contract No. 2013-038 with
ARCADIS G&M of North Carolina for Additional Engineering and Construction Administration Services
for the Mitchell Water Treatment Facility Mechanical, Electrical and Structural Improvements Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes: District 3, WR Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Arcadis Amendment 4 Proposal, 2. MWBE GFE Memo, 3. 15-0480 Reso. Arcadis.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/16/2021 1

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

